
Pos  

Roadsport A 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Roadsport B 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

DNF 

Not classified (75% = 11 Laps) 

DNF 

No.  

15 

1 

27 

12 

51 

81 

63 

73 

67 

48 

95 

Name  

Magnus Mårtenson 

Toni Berggren 

Sixten Mineur 

Torbjörn Isaksson 

Jonas Gräf 

Ulf Andersson 

Torbjörn Linderson 

Gunnar Wallin 

Rolf Dawidzon 

Jonas Jonsson 

Peter Alzèn 

Nat/State  

S 

S 

S 

S 

S 

S 

S 

S 

S 

S 

S 

Hometown  

Höllviken 

Karlskoga 

Linköping 

Jönköping 

Enköping 

Ugglarp 

Solna 

Göteborg 

Vejbystrand 

Norrköping 

Gnosjö 

Club  

MSCC 

KMF 

LMS 

SHRA Jönköping 

KMF 

Falkenbergs Motorklubb 

Stockholms Bilklubb 

SVKG 

MSCC 

Linköpings motorsällskap 

Anderstorp RC 

Laps  

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

11 

5 

Total Tm  

17:24.318 

17:28.630 

17:30.477 

18:00.488 

17:45.898 

17:46.666 

18:01.780 

18:13.736 

18:20.272 

13:38.521 

5:01.421 

Best Tm  

56.683 

57.998 

58.331 

1:03.203 

59.729 

1:00.964 

1:03.448 

1:05.627 

1:05.729 

59.702 

1:04.088 

Diff  

4.312 

6.159 

36.170 

0.768 

15.882 

27.838 

34.374 

DNF 

DNF 

Sponsor  

LMS 

Jonas Gräf 

Torbjörn Linderson 

Gunnar Wallin 

Röjmon Racing 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 2018-05-26 16:02:23 

Tidtagning Anna Tallén 
Tävlingsledare Börje Blomén 
Domarordförande Ulf Sanell 
Tävlingssekreterare Monki Eklund 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Stockholms Sportvagnsklubb 

SSK 2 
Roadsport A+B 

Race 1 

Race started at 15:38:41 

Kinnekulle 2,072 km 

2018-05-26 15:30 


